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Final Batch List

Batch B1 Date: 20/03/2024 Time: 11:00AM to 01:40PM
Batch B2 Date: 20/03/2024 Time: 03:00PM to 05:40PM
Batch B3 Date: 21/03/2024 Time: 11:00AM to 01:40PM
Batch B4 Date: 21/03/2024 Time: 03:00PM to 05:40PM
Batch BS Date: 22/03/2024 Time: 11:00AM to 01:40PM

Batch B6 Date: 22/03/2024 Time: 03:00PM to 05:40PM

Select Batch

B3

st

1 M166127 RODRIGUES VALESKA VALENKY 98 B3

2 M166157 REBELLO YAEL JASON ZAINE 98 B3
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M166180

M166205

M166229

M166244

M166245

M166265

M166266

M166267

M166281

M166282

M166283

M166293

M166295

M166296

M166305

M166315

M166327

M166338

M166356

M166357

M166358

M166365

M166374

M166375

M166385

M166398

M166417

M166434

M166435

M166463

ALPHONSO AMANDA AGNELO

CABOUSE AARON ANDREW

ANDRADE MAYCE JAMES

ARANHA MACBETH MARCELO

KINNY ROYCE RONALD

DSOUZA RHEA VENANTIUS

JACINTO LEANN LIEN

NORONHA SEANNA COLLEN

DSOUZA ADELINA ALLWYN

MENDONCA ELIZABETH EMILIANA JOSEPH

FRANKLIN ELIZABETH CLINTON

ARANHA KIERA ERICA

D SOUZA MERLIN ROHAN

D SOUZA GERSHWYN GASTON

DSOUZA CHEYENNE REMEDIO

MENDONZA GAIL FELIX

ANSARI ARHAM ARSHAD

DSOUZA JOHANNAH NATHAN

KUMAR MISHKA RAKESH

DSOUZA JOHN VALERIAN

SHAH KRISHNA CHETAN

DIAS NAOMI MAXIE

VEIGAS ERIC EDWARD

CARDOZ ALICIA JOHN

ANSARI ALIFA AYSHA MOHAMMED AMEER

GOMES GAVIN GERARD

DUBEY KANISHKA DHEERAJKUMAR

RAJAMANICKAM DELVIN DENIS

MUNGEKAR KAVISH VAIBHAV

MENON ADAM DEEPAK
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M166489

M166509

M166525

M166527

M166528

M166537

M166542

M166557

M166565

M166566

M166589

M166601

M166622

M166635

M166642

M166647

M166656

M166673

M166674

M166681

M166683

M166690

M279361

M279420

M279468

M279474

M279543

M279579

MORE BHOOMIKA NITIN

ASSUMPTION RAINA FATIMA PETER

KARKADA ANGEL SULOCHANA MADHURAJ

DSOUZA XENIA RACHEAL

GOMES SHANIA STANY

SALVI JHANVI LAWOO

SILVERA ROCHELLE MARY

MANGAONKAR SARA SANTOSH

D SOUZA BRADLEY RYAN RAYMOND

GEORGE SARAH GEORGE ARAKKAL

REBELLO KRISANN KINGSTON

DCUNHA MERWIN MICHAEL

SHETTY RISHITA NARAYAN

MISHRA MUSKAN RAMESH

GAWAS MANSVI RATNAKAR

DSOUZA NATALIE DANTES

BANERJEE UDDESH UDAYAN BANERJEE

PEREIRA EVONNE URBAN

D SOUZA AVRIL AGOSTIN

CHETTY RIYA MICHAEL

KAMAT TANYA SUDESH

MIRANDA GYNELLE GLOWYN

CHAUDHARY PRATHAM MANOJ

ANCHAN DHANUSH RAVINDRA

ABREU ANGEL MARIA MALCOME

BARIK RAKESH KUMAR DAYANIDH

AGRAVAL KHUSHAL BHARATKUMAR

BORGES MALACHY RAYMOND
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